INTHE UNITED STATESBANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE WESTERN DISTRICT OF VIRGINIA
LYNCHBURG DIVISION

MORNING AFTERNOON
START: ____ START: ___

END: END:

TRIAL: HRS OFFICIAL PROC: HRS

DANVILLE DOCKET - FEBRUARY 4, 2004

TIMESET CASENO. TYPE OF PROCEEDING/NAME OF DEBTOR(S) ATTY. TRUSTEE

10:00 PRE-TRIAL CONFERENCE - COMPLAINT
TO DETERMINE DISCHARGEABILITY OF
A DEBT - CHAPTER 7 CASE

03-03968 Leland Clyde Brumfield Y ancey Goldstein
kkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkkkhkhkhkkkkkkkk*x

03-00109A Monogram Credit Card Bank Fitzpatrick
V.
Leland Clyde Brumfield Y ancey

(Listed in error - scheduled for 2/5/04 @ 9:30 a.m.)

10:00 CONFIRMATION HEARING; TRUSTEE'S
MOTION TO DISMISSOR CONVERT -
CHAPTER 13 CASE

03-04324 Joseph Clarence McVay Rogers Conndlly
Agnes Peek McVay

03-04591 LisaWilson Long Goodman  Connelly



03-04368 Claudie V. Spencer Giles Conndlly
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10:00 CONFIRMATION HEARING; TRUSTEE’S
MOTION TO DISMISS OR CONVERT -
CHAPTER 13 CASE
03-04566 Edward J. Terry Regan Conndlly
SylviaJ. Terry
03-04456 Victor Craig Hudson, Sr. Regan Connelly
Kathryn Vernon Hudson
(Objection to Confirmation:
WEFES Financial, dkt #12) Epps
03-04495 Ron Christopher Dunford Hart Conndly
Lis Mae Dunford
03-04594 Sam Henry Flood, Sr. Andrew  Conndly
03-04520 Bradley Louis Divers Andrew  Conndly
Kimberly Hiatt Divers
03-04554 Gennie Mae Redd Donelson  Connelly
03-04360 Vonretta Davis Crews Cox Conndlly

Jerry Lee Crews
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10:00 CONFIRMATION HEARING; TRUSTEE'S
MOTION TO DISMISS OR CONVERT -
CHAPTER 13 CASE
03-04385 Linda Loney Smith Y ancey Connelly
03-04415 Wendell Wimple Y ancey Connelly
03-04441 Christopher D. Cheek Y ancey Conndly
Jennifer P. Cheek
03-04442 Christopher Michael Smith Y ancey Connelly
Angela Newton Smith
(Amendd plan #1 fidd, dkt #22)
03-04454 William Granville Black Y ancey Connelly
03-04475 Melvin Anderson Y ancey Connelly
Kathy Beatrice Anderson
03-04500 Rita Woody Best Y ancey Connelly
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10:00

10:00

02-04197

03-01709

02-04985

00-02239

00-03603

03-01553

02-04921

TRUSTEE’'SMOTION TO MODIFY PLAN
ORIN THE ALTERNATIVE TO DISMISS
CASE - CHAPTER 13 CASE

Bea Chandler Y ancey

TRUSTEE’'SMOTIONSTO DISMISS
CASES- CHAPTER 13 CASES

Lora Ann Miller Y ancey
Patsy Loftis Queensberry Y ancey
David Heroux Roberts
Susan Heroux

Gregory Brooks Garbee
Janet Leigh Reed Rogers

Deborah E. Womack Regan

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Conndly

Connelly

Connely

Connely
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10:00

02-03059

02-00315

02-01018

02-00037

01-02084

03-01099

TRUSTEE’'SMOTIONSTO DISMISS
CASES- CHAPTER 13 CASES

Harry Dillon Hardy, 111

Mark D. Swiney
(Response filed by debtor, dkt #174)

Tommy Hairston
Mary Hairston

Darryl Wayne Stone

ClarissiaL. Walker

Johnny Towler

Giles

Janney

Andrew

Clarke

Cox

Cox

Connelly

Conndly

Conndly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00 TRUSTEE’'SMOTION TO DISMISS OR
CONVERT; MOTION BY DEBTOR TO
MODIFY PLAN, dkt #27; APPLICATION BY
COUNSEL FOR DEBTOR FOR AWARD OF
ATTORNEY FEES, dkt #31 - CHAPTER 13 CASE

01-02901 Jamie Roark Hart Cox Connely
($250.00 in fees)

10:00 VALUATION HEARING - CHAPTER 13 CASE
03-03905 Brenda E. Dickerson Cannaday Conndly
10:00 MOTIONSTO LIFT STAY - CH. 13CASES
00-02578 Ronald Parcell Y ancey Conndly
Retha Parcell
kkhkkkkkkkkkkk*x
M-41 Wachovia Bank, NA Mason
V.
Ronald Parcell Y ancey
Retha Parcell

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
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10:00

03-02695

M-21

03-02039

M-28

03-03789

M-21

MOTIONSTO LIFT STAY - CH. 13 CASES

Keith Martin

Shmonica Martin
kkhkkkkkkkkkkkkkx%x
Countrywide Home Loans

V.

Keith Martin

Shmonica Martin

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee

Mary E. Williamson

kkhkhkkhkhkkkkkkkhkhkhkhkhkhkxx

Citifinancial Mortgage Company, Inc.

V.
Mary E. Williamson

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Answer filed by debtor, dkt #33)

Donna N. Huff

William B. Huff

kkhkkkkkkkhkkk kkk*%x

Wells Fargo Bank

c/o Option One Mortgage Corp.
V.

Donna N. Huff

William B. Huff

Y ancey Connelly

Sasser

Y ancey

Andrew  Conndlly
Zimm

Andrew

Regan Conndly

Bierman

Regan
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10:00 MOTIONSTO LIFT STAY - CH. 13CASES
03-03825 Vanessa A. Hubbard Donelson  Connely
kkhkkkkkkkhkkkhkkkkkkkk*x
M-24 Mortgage Electronic Registration Systems Sasser
V.
Vanessa A. Hubbard Donelson

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Amended motion filed 1/7/04)

03-03566 Kimberly Vaughan Davis Regan Connelly
kkhkkkkhkkhkkkhkkhkkkhkkkkkkkkkk*x

M-24 Wachovia Bank, NA Smith
V.
Kimberly Vaughan Davis Regan

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee

03-01030 CdieBarley Regan Conndly
Cynthia Barley

M-53 Wells Fargo Bank Minnesota Clarke
V.
Calie Barley Regan

Cynthia Barley
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10:00

03-04151

03-02444

03-04307

03-03578

03-03828

03-04099

CONT’D CONFIRMATION HEARINGS,
CONT’'D MOTIONSBY TRUSTEETO
DISMISSOR CONVERT CASES-
CHAPTER 13 CASES

Michael Fowler
(w/conditions)

Christopher P. Simmons

Shawn H. Simmons

(Objection to Confirmation:

Toyota Motor Credit Corp., dkt #20)
(Amended plan #3 filed)

VeraMyers
Jmmie Myers
(w/conditions)

George Arden
Sdlie Arden

Edward Merrell Crutcher
(w/conditions)
(Addt’l hearing on page 20)

Brenda Joyce Turner

Crandall

Roberts

Higgs

Davey

Giles

Giles

Cannaday

Conndly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Conndly

Connelly



(w/conditions)
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10:00

03-04144

03-03465

03-03607

03-03669

03-03762

03-04148

03-04241

CONT’'D CONFIRMATION HEARINGS;
CONT'D MOTIONSBY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISS OR CONVERT CASES-
CHAPTER 13 CASES

Robert Parnell Cannaday
Carolyn Parnell

Ronald Woods Giles
Mary Ann Woods

(w/conditions)

Erica Denise Y ounger Reeves Cox

William Henry McCollum Harrold
(w/conditions)
(Amended plan filed)

Patricia M. Dillard Andrew
(w/conditions)
(Amended plan filed, dkt #28)

James Alfred Moore Andrew
(w/conditions)

John Edward Carter, 111 Andrew
(w/conditions)

Connelly

Conndly

Conndly

Conndly

Conndly

Connelly

Conndly
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10:00

03-03455

03-01510

03-03580

03-03770

03-03728

03-03287

CONT’D CONFIRMATION HEARINGS,
CONT’'D MOTIONSBY TRUSTEETO
DISMISSOR CONVERT CASES-
CHAPTER 13 CASES

James Thomas Swing
Shirley Tammy Juanita Swing
(w/conditions)

David Michagl Tanner

Brenda Ann Tanner

(w/conditions)

(Objection to Confirmation:
I.R.S.)

(Amended plan filed)

Bonita H. Chestnut
(w/conditions)
(Amended plan filed, dkt #23)

Margaret Beulah Stone
(w/conditions)

Rhonda L. Myers

Patrick Joseph Lords
Ledlie Laurine Lords
(w/conditions)

Andrew

Andrew

Eckert

Regan

Regan

Regan

Regan

Conndly

Conndly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Conndly



(Amended plan filed, dkt #21)
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10:00

03-04279

03-04278

03-03265

03-03266

03-04178

03-03544

CONT’D CONFIRMATION HEARINGS,
CONT’'D MOTIONSBY TRUSTEETO
DISMISSOR CONVERT CASES-
CHAPTER 13 CASES

Jacqueline M. Guy
(w/conditions)

Frances Montsinger
(w/conditions)

Barbara Jean Wilson
(w/conditions)
(Amended plan filed, dkt #25)

Michadl Snead Lassiter, Sr.
Arron Hill Lassiter
(w/conditions)

Brenda Faye Stanley
(w/conditions)

Joseph Hugh Gasperini
Brooke Burnette Gasperini
(w/conditions)
(Objection to Confirmation:
Ford Motor Credit Company, dkt #33)

Regan

Donelson

Donelson

Donelson

Donelson

Cox

Eason

Connelly

Connelly

Conndly

Conndly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00

03-03793

03-03581

03-03540

03-03211

03-03417

03-03642

CONT'D CONFIRMATION HEARINGS;
CONT'D MOTIONSBY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISS OR CONVERT CASES-
CHAPTER 13 CASES

Cynthia Mitchell Powell

Charles Anderson Crisco, Jr.
Jacqueline Dvis Crisco
(w/conditions)

Jeffrey Allen Wright, Sr.
Barbara Kay Wright

Raymond Alexander Roberts
Brenda Lee Roberts

(Objection to Confirmation:

|.R.S,, dkt #24)

Kim Denese Richardson
(w/conditions)

Joyce Carter Miller
(w/conditions)
(Amended plan #2 filed)

Cox

Roberts

Rogers

Y ancey

Eckert

Y ancey

Y ancey

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Conndly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00

10:00

03-03874

03-03937

03-04088

03-04184

CONT’D CONFIRMATION HEARINGS,
CONT’'D MOTIONSBY TRUSTEETO
DISMISSOR CONVERT CASES-
CHAPTER 13 CASES

Hampton Owen Clay, Jr.
(w/conditions)

Anthony Rogers

(w/conditions)

(Objection to Confirmation:
I.R.S, dkt #18)

Kenneth Adams
Judith Adams
(w/conditions)

CONT’'D CONFIRMATION HEARING;
CONT'D MOTION BY TRUSTEETO
DISMISS OR CONVERT CASE;

MOTION TO SUSPEND PLAN PAYMENTS -

CHAPTER 13 CASE

Gerald Dale Edmonds
(w/conditions)

Y ancey

Y ancey

Eckert

Y ancey

Y ancey

Conndlly

Connelly

Conndly

Conndlly
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10:00

10:00

03-03301

M-23

03-03510

M-21

CONT’'D CONFIRMATION HEARING;
CONT’'D MOTION BY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISS CASE; MOTION TO TRANSFER
REAL ESTATE; MOTIONTO LIFT

STAY -CHAPTER 13 CASE

Fred Eastlack Lowery

Brenda Newbill Lowery
kkhkkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkkkkkkkkk*x

Mortgage Electronic Registration Systems, Inc.
V.

Fred E. Lowery

Brenda N. Lowery

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee

(Answer filed by debtors, dkt #28)

CONT’D CONFIRMATION HEARINGS,
CONT’'D MOTIONSBY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISSOR CONVERT CASES; MOTIONS
TOLIFT STAY - CHAPTER 13 CASES

Mark Logan Hairston

Robin Watkins Hairston
kkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkhkkkkkkkkk*x
Citifinancial Mortgage Co., Inc.

V.

Mark Logan Hairston

Robin Watkins Hairston

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(w/conditions)

(Answer filed by debtors, dkt #25)

Y ancey

Sasser

Y ancey

Andrew

Zimm

Andrew

Connelly

Conndlly
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10:00

03-04089

M-21

10:00

01-04177

10:00

02-04785

CONT’D CONFIRMATION HEARINGS,
CONT’'D MOTIONSBY TRUSTEETO
DISMISSOR CONVERT CASES; MOTIONS
TOLIFT STAY - CHAPTER 13 CASES

GloriaAnn Martin
kkhkkkhkkkhkkkkkkkkkk*x

Wells Fargo Bank Minnesota

c/o Option One Mortgage Corp.

V.

Gloria Ann Martin

(w/conditions)

(Answer filed by debtor, dkt #27)

CONT’'D MOTION BY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISS OR CONVERT CASE - CH. 13 CASE

Jeffrey Cornelius Schoolfield
Regina Lynette Schoolfield
(w/conditions)

CONT'D MOTION BY TRUSTEETO
DISMISS CASE - CHAPTER 13 CASES

James Coles
Leora Coles

Crandall

Bierman

Crandall

Giles

Regan

Conndlly

Connelly

Conndlly
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10:00

01-00059

01-00420

02-03855

00-01916

98-00186

CONT'D MOTION BY TRUSTEETO
DISMISS CASE - CHAPTER 13 CASES

Paul A. Walton
Lorraine O. Walton
(w/conditions)

Lonnie V. Busby, |1
Beverly H. Busby
(w/conditions)

Larry McCraw
Sarah McCraw
(w/conditions)

Sherry Ager

James Farmer
Jean Farmer
(w/conditions)

Regan

Cox

Y ancey

Roberts

Y ancey

Conndlly

Conndlly

Conndly

Conndly

Conndlly
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10:00

03-00695

M-43
10:00

01-03637
10:00

03-02430

CONT'D MOTION BY TRUSTEETO
DISMISSCASE; MOTION TO LIFT
STAY -CHAPTER 13 CASE

Ronald Martin

LindaMartin

*kkkkhkkkkhkkkkhkk*k

Chaparral Investments

V.

Ronald Martin

LindaMartin

(Answer filed by debtors, dkt #45)

CONT'D MOTION BY DEBTOR TO SUSPEND
PLAN PAYMENTS; CONT'D MOTION BY
TRUSTEE TO DISMISSOR CONVERT CASE -
CHAPTER 13 CASE

Jimmy Lee Thompson
(w/conditions)

CONT'D MOTION BY DEBTOR TO SELL
REAL PROPERTY -CHAPTER 13 CASE

William A. Long

Y ancey

Gravitt

Y ancey

Y ancey

Regan

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00

10:00

02-00046

02-01578

M-35

02-03805

M-23

CONT’D APPLICATION FOR ADDITIONAL
ATTORNEY'SFEESBY COUNSEL FOR
DEBTOR - CHAPTER 13 CASE

Nicole Henry

CONT’'D MOTION TO LIFT STAY -
CHAPTER 13 CASE

Kelvin Davis

Deborah Davis

kkkhkkkhkhkkkhkkk*%x

MERS, As Nomine for the Beneficia Noteholder,
Washington Mutual Bank

V.

Kelvin Davis

Deborah Davis

Rebecca Connelly, Trustee

Ve ma Stone

Mid State Trust V/Mid State Homes, Inc.
V.

Ve ma Stone

(Answer filed by debtor, dkt #26)

Cox Connelly

Regan Conndly

Patterson/Feinman

Regan

Y ancey Conndly
Kane

Y ancey
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10:00 CONT'DMOTION TO LIFT STAY -
CHAPTER 13 CASE
03-03828 Edward Merrell Crutcher Giles Connelly
kkhkkhhkkkhkhhkkhkkhkhkkhkhkkkhkkk%k
M-19 Bank One, NA Clarke
V.
Edward Merrell Crutcher Giles

(Response filed by debtor, dkt #24)

10:00 CONT'D MOTION BY DEBTORSTO
REDEEM PROPERTY - CH. 7 CASE

03-03815 Michael Martin Andrew Goldstein
Kristy Martin
(2002 Ford Ranger automobile financed by
Firg CitizensBank & Trust Company)

FOR THE COURT:

HONORABLE WILLIAM E. ANDERSON, U.S. BANKRUPTCY JUDGE
TERRY KEMPSON, LAW CLERK

BARBARA D. OKES, COURTROOM DEPUTY

EVANS & COMPANY, COURT REPORTERS



